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
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/20/24
Close Date: 06/26/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,120 / 1,120
Acres/Lot SF: .28 / 12,000
Structure Type: Manufactured
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1990
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,113 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 28
Concessions:  

Remarks: 3BR, 2BA double wide (1990) on block foundation and a .275 acre lot. 1120sf. Features include a metal roof, covered front porch, spacious yard, large parking 
and a nice shed. Near entrance to Broadford Park. Home is in need of some TLC - cracked kitchen tiles and some soft spots in the floor. Master suite is pretty spacious and
other bedrooms share a bathroom with tub. Sold AS-IS.
Directions: GPS, turn at driveway with two mailboxes, home sits back off Wheeling Ave

 170 San Francisco St, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/13/24 Land  $110,000

MLS #: MDGA2007200
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: ROMAN NOSE SPA
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.38a / 60112.8sf
Price/Acre: $79,710.14
Tax Annual Amt: $178 / 2023
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Additional Lot(s)
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use: Double-Wide, Recreational, Residential
Utilities: Electric Available
Water/Sewer: Well/ Site Evaluation On File
Water Body Name:

List Date: 05/03/2024
Modified on: 06/19/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/07/24

DOM: 5
Close Date: 06/13/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Looking for a lot around Deep Creek Lake but without any HOA fees and restrictions? This is 3 lots together totaling 1.38 acres. It already has a well, electric an
driveway in place. Did I mention it has a shed and has been perked for a five-bedroom home. Also it backs up to Gallatin Woods which offers extra privacy. There are so m
possibilities!! Build your dream lake home!!
Directions: From Garrett Hwy turn left onto Lake Shore Dr. Make your 1st left up Boston Post Rd. Then turn left onto Santa Fe Trail. Right onto Oregon Trail. Right onto
Cumberland Rd. Left onto San Francisco St. Property will be on the right.



 70 Waterfront Greens Dr, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 06/20/24 Land  $120,000

MLS #: MDGA2007218
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: WATERFRONT GREENS
Subdiv/Neigh: WATERFRONT GREENS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status: Plat Recorded, Utilities at Site
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Golf Course
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $120,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $540 / 2023
HOA Fee: $798 / Quarterly
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Public Hook/Up Avail
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 05/02/2024
Modified on: 06/25/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/06/24

DOM: 1
Close Date: 06/20/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Lake Access Building lot at Deep Creek Lake - One acre building lot located in the sought after Waterfront Greens community. Directly adjoining the community
executive Par 3 Golf Course. Scenic lake access is perfect for swimming, fishing and kayaking. Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219S and turn left onto Glendale Rd. Turn right onto North Glade Rd and then right onto Harvey Peninsula Rd. Turn right onto
Waterfront Greens Dr. Lot 70 will be on the left.

 Bailiff Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/13/24 Land  $130,000

MLS #: MDGA2006790
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: 0
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Panoramic, Scenic Vista, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 50a / 2178000sf
Price/Acre: $2,600.00
Tax Annual Amt: $1,917 / 2024
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage: 1,150
Lot Features: Backs to Trees
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

Remarks: 3 BDRM 2FB established solid vacation rental in the heart of Deep Creek Lake on nice level .61 acre lot. Walking distance to restaurants and the lake. Outdoor
fireplace and storage shed. Move in ready sold furnished. Investment opportunity! Schedule your tour today and/or view the preliminary virtual video walk through.
Directions: 219 to Glendale Rd to Paradise Heights Rd, property on left.



 470 W Liberty St, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/27/24 Residential  $309,000

MLS #: MDGA2006996
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Central / Electric, Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C, Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric, Natural Gas
Basement: Yes / Improved
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/28/24
Close Date: 06/27/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,598 / 2,557
Acres/Lot SF: .24 / 10,454
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2006
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,181 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 55
Concessions:  

Remarks: 4BR, 2BA modern brick rancher. Built in 2006, this home offers elite one-level living, efficient heating + central AC and has several handicap accessible features
Fantastic curb appeal, paved driveway and attached 2 car garage, all on a .24 acre lot. Inside, 3 bedrooms are located on the main floor, as well as mud room with washer
dryer. Upstairs space has been converted recently to an office/4th bedroom with mini-split heat + AC. Poured cement wall foundation in basement, room for expansion or
storage and exterior access doors. Peaceful front porch with scenic views of park & golf course. Central location to town proper, Glades Town Park and riverfront hiking trai
Street address is W Liberty St, but you must enter Liberty Mews and immediately turn right to access property. Home is NOT part of HOA or surrounding building complex.
Directions: Pull in to Liberty Mews, right on Liberty Square Dr, home on left.

 535 Main St, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/12/24 Commercial Sale  $310,000

MLS #: MDGA2006552
Sub Type: Mixed Use
MLS Area:
School District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Property Use:
Zoning: C
Total Loading Docks: 1
Total Drive In Doors: 1
Year Built: 1940

Price / Sq Ft: 58.71
Available SqFt: 5,280.00
Lot Acres/SqFt: 1.01a / 43996sf
Tax Annual Amt: 2024
Business Use: Apartment Building, Banquet Facility/Lodge, Cold Stor
Professional, Recreation, Storage, Warehouse
Parking Type: Driveway, Parking Lot
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
Water Oriented: Yes
Water Body Name:
Ownership: Fee Simple

List Date: 01/31/2024
Modified on: 06/13/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/16/24

DOM: 107
Close Date: 06/12/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Recently Renovated Multi Use 5,280 sq ft. Commercial Building offering 3 separate Mixed Use Units. All (3 ) units currently rented at $3,000 total gross monthly
income. Located intersection Sand Flat Rd & Maryland Highway. Unit One features a 1 BR Apartment w/efficient Propane heating and easy access Main Level access. Unit Tw
provides a Commercial 800 sq ft open space with full bath and radiant floor heating. The adjoining Unit Three is a full finished & insulated Garage area with 13' ceilings, sto
area and bathroom. Owner financing at 20% down payment available to qualified purchaser. Call today for your private showing.
Directions: 535 Main Street Deer Park , MD 21550

 2078 Sanders Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/14/24 Residential  $425,000

MLS #: MDGA2006102
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Forced Air / Electric, Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 04/16/24
Close Date: 06/14/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 3
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